

Present : Soument Sarkar (WB00889)
ADJ, 3rd Court, Purulia.

Title Appeal No. 26 of 2007
Ttile Appeal no. 51 of 2018 (CIS)

Order No. 73

Dated 28-08-2023

The date is fixed for showing cause by the respondent.

The Appellant has filed hazira.

The Respondent has not taken any steps today.

Since on the last two occasions regular PO was not there in this Court, no adverse order is passed today.

Case is adjourned.

Fixing **12-10-2023** for showing cause by the respondent i.d. necessary order.

D/C by me

ADJ, 3rd Court,
Purulia.
JO Code No.WB00889

ADJ, 3rd Court,
Purulia.
JO Code No.WB00889