

Present: Sri Soumen Sarkar
Additional District Judge 3rd Court ,Purulia
Title Appeal 26 of 2007
Title Appeal 51 of 2018 (CIS)

Order No 36

Dt 11.12.2024

Today is fixed for Exparte hearing.

Appellant files hazirah.

No time today. P.O is busy with NDPS Matter.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix 08.01.2025 for Exparte hearing.

(Dictated & Corrected)

Additional District Judge
3rd court, Purulia

Additional District Judge
3rd court, Purulia.